SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 10 by Senator Lambert

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "psychology" insert "doctoral"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 11, after "psychology" insert "doctoral"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 13, after "psychology" insert "doctoral"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 14, after "formal" delete "pre-doctoral training program" and insert "doctoral 9 training program and presently completing a psychology doctoral internship program"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 15, after "Internship" delete the remainder of the line, delete line 16, and
 insert "Centers or the American Psychological Association; and"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 1, line 18, after "psychology," change "but" to "and"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 2, line 2, after "psychology" insert "doctoral"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 2, line 5, after "Texas," insert "Arkansas, Alabama, and others"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 2, line 13, after "psychology" insert "doctoral"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 2, line 16, after "Board of" change "Psychology Examiners." to "Examiners of
 Psychologists."